Y USFHK Tennis Competition 2022-2023

ﬁ Schedule @
-

Venue: 1. Tennis Court No. 3, 4, 5, University Sports Centre, g
The Chinese University of Hong Kong (CUHK)
2. Joint Sports Centre (JSC)
Teams may entering to the venue: 1:00pm

Revised on 1 February 2023

Men Group A:  CUHK, PolyU, VTC, HKUST
Men Group B: CityU, HKU, HKBU, EAUHK, LU
Women Group A: CityU, CUHK, HKUST, EQUHK
Women Group B: PolyU, HKU, LU, HKBU

) Men / Women
Date and Venue Time Court No. Teams
Group
3 Men B CityU vs EQUHK
2:00pm 4 Women A CityU vs EQUHK
5/11/2022 (Sat)
5 Men A CUHK vs HKUST
(CUHK)
3 Men B HKU vs LU
4:00pm
4 Women B HKU vs LU
3 Men A PolyU vs VTC
12/11/2022 (Sat) | 2:00pm 4 Women B PolyU vs HKBU
(CUHK) 5 Men B CityU vs HKBU
4:00pm 3 Women A CUHK vs HKUST
3 Men B HKU vs HKBU
2:00pm 4 Women B HKU vs HKBU
26/11/2022 (Sat)
5 Women A CityU vs HKUST
(CUHK)
3 Men A CUHK vs VTC
4:00pm
4 Men B EdUHK vs LU
3/12/2022 (Sat)
Back-up date
(CUHK)
3 Men B CityU vs LU
2:00pm 4 Women B PolyU vs LU
14/1/2023 (Sat)
5 Men A PolyU vs HKUST
(CUHK)
3 Men B HKU vs EAUHK
4:00pm
4 Women A CUHK vs EdUHK




Men / Women
Date and Venue Time Court No. Teams
Group
3 Men A VTC vs HKUST
4/2/2023 (Sat) 2:00pm 4 Women A HKUST vs EQUHK
(CUHK) 5 Men B HKBU vs EQUHK
4:00pm 3 Women B LU vs HKBU
3 Men B CityU vs HKU
2:00pm 4 Women B PolyU vs HKU
11/2/2023 (Sat)
5 Men A CUHK vs PolyU
(CUHK)
3 Women A CityU vs CUHK
4:00pm
4 Men B HKBU vs LU
18/2/2023 (Sat)
Back-up date
(CUHK)
Men’s A3 vs B4
2:00pm »
25/2/2023 (Sat) Position Matches A4 vs B3
/ TBC
(CUHK) Women’s A3 vs B4
4:00pm
Position Matches A4 vs B3
Men’s Al vs B2
26/2/2023 (Sun) Semi-finals A2 vs BI
2:00pm TBC
(JSO) Women'’s Al vs B2
Semi-finals A2 vs BI
Men’s Position 5" and 6"
2:00pm o
4/3/2023 (Sat) Position Matches Position 7™ and 8™
/ TBC
(CUHK) Women’s Position 5" and 6"
4:00pm
Position Matches Position 7" and 8™
Men’s Champion Game
2:00pm )
5/3/2023 (Sun) Final Games Second Runner-up Match
/ TBC
(CUHK) Women'’s Champion Game
4:00pm
Final Games Second Runner-up Match
25/3/2023 (Sat)
Back-up date
(CUHK)
26/3/2023 (Sun)
Back-up date
(JSO)
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